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FIGURE 1
The three points 4, B, € are in each case in the same ratio.



FIGURE 2 _
Dividing in the Golden Section.



FIGURE 3

If the ratios AB/AC and A'B’/A'C’ are both p, and if D' is the
reflection of €’ in the center B’, then the line-segments AB’, BD’ and
CA’ coincide.
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(Hans Walger : “The Golden Section”, The Mathematicall Association of
America, 2001 XYV, —E8ekimo L5 H)

[#]

Golden Section : H& R H
equilateral triangle : IE =7
regular pentagon : EEATY
ratio : kb

line-segment : MR
subsegment : #i55 DO—H _
quadratic equation : “YRFER
reciprocal : ¥k



Gidis)|

(1) FHRE (7)) MRLEZEW,

() merzEizLc. [ (O L[ & | [ @ | cAzgzsx
IR EWN, ' ' '

(3) | ) | CABEREREZRSWN,

() ) || & L] ) | RAZEEBEZREN,

(5) FHE () »EEx. M3 2RO TESSBOLETHELAES,
720, B3 ICBWTHRTAC L RTAC 1XEATE LET,

(6)¢ = [ [ [ R @ )] cAs
BEEZREN, '

(7)) | %) | CAREREEX A&,




&z

2020FEREAV Yo7 - XZ U vy 7 0l IZEE0 ROENER
Higk L SHEORPY, 2B LMOKPOMEBH L, BEOBNER L OBE &
 HEoTKERBENARETS LTRSS, 0L RBESINICERT
2RI AT B I DI O REHT D 5 b, FRNCRT b ORI
CELObDOEEL, 60 OFURTHIALRSY,



	20200625151216-0001.pdf
	1
	2
	3
	4
	20200625151216-0006.pdf
	20200625151216-0007.pdf

